BOOSTER CLUB

NVUSKIE

2016 Huskie Booster Club Appropriations

Requested Item

Group

ACADEMICS

yoga mats and cushions
Virtual reality camera to make curriclum come
alive

3-D printer for the beginning of a library maker
space

Blue Lab Monitoring Equipment

Need additional equipment to limit animal
research and use cells
12 12-Speed Blenders

Face Cut-Out Board

Best Buddies Banner

OPRF Frisbees

Captial investments in the Science Olympiad club
Robotics Components

Bridge Breaking Table

Supplies for School and Community Health Events
Rice cooker and freezer

New Huskie Mascot Costume

Antenna Booster for Wireless Microphones -LT

Digital Camcorder

Antenna Booster for Microphones for Aud
Multi-Purpose Microphones

LED Fixtures for Theater

Hot Wire tool kits for sculpting
Timpani Cart
Marimba

Weight Training Racks

Storage Tub

Underwater Speaker

Green hitting mats

2 lpads

Dryland Diving & supplemental equipment
video camera

Archery and Climbing Equipment

Climbing Device for High Ropes Course
Camcorder

Academic Learning Program
English/Library/Exchanges

Library

Environmental Science
291 Biological Research Lab

Family & Consumer Sciences

Huskie Athletic Council/Huskie Spirit
Council

Best Buddies

Intramural Ultimate Frisbee
Science Olympiad

Science / Science Olympiad

Science Olympiad/ Phyiscs

HYPE: Healthy Youth Peer Educators
Japanese club

Student Activities

ARTS

Spoken Word/ Other events that use
wireless handhelds

Visual Arts

Performing Arts/ Theater

Music Department

Theater, Orchesis, Talent Shows,
etc.

Visual Arts/Art club

Music - Marching Band

Band - Marching Band

ATHLETICS

PE & Driver's Education Division
Boys Cross Country

Swim and Dive

Girls' Golf

Girls Volleyball

Girls & Boys Diving

Boys Lacrosse

Adventure Education Club & Physical
Education- Adventure Ed Class
Adventure Club and PE

Hockey

Amount Funded

$400
$347

$1,250

$252
$1,724

$300

$750

$250
$500
$645
$450
$450
$300
$550
$850f

$1,326

$300
$1,472
$1,998
$4,900

$1,600
$1,700
55,216 ARV

$1,973
$22
$1,540
$1,050
$600
$1,550
$900
$3,163

$1,200

$1,799 LA

$41,327





