

2016 Huskie Boost	ter Club Appropriations	
Requested Item	Group	Amount Funded
AC	ADEMICS	
yoga mats and cushions	Academic Learning Program	\$400
Virtual reality camera to make curriclum come alive	English/Library/Exchanges	\$347
3-D printer for the beginning of a library maker space	Library	\$1,250
Blue Lab Monitoring Equipment	Environmental Science	\$252
Need additional equipment to limit animal research and use cells	291 Biological Research Lab	\$1,724
12 12-Speed Blenders	Family & Consumer Sciences	\$300
AQ	CTIVITIES	
Face Cut-Out Board	Huskie Athletic Council/Huskie Spirit Council	\$750
Best Buddies Banner	Best Buddies	\$250
OPRF Frisbees	Intramural Ultimate Frisbee	\$500
Captial investments in the Science Olympiad club	Science Olympiad	\$645
Robotics Components	Science / Science Olympiad	\$450
Bridge Breaking Table	Science Olympiad/ Phyiscs	\$450
Supplies for School and Community Health Events	HYPE: Healthy Youth Peer Educators	\$300
Rice cooker and freezer	Japanese club	\$550
New Huskie Mascot Costume	Student Activities	\$850
	ARTS	
Antenna Booster for Wireless Microphones -LT	Spoken Word/ Other events that use wireless handhelds	\$1,326
Digital Camcorder	Visual Arts	\$300
Antenna Booster for Microphones for Aud	Performing Arts/ Theater	\$1,472
Multi-Purpose Microphones	Music Department	\$1,998
LED Fixtures for Theater	Theater, Orchesis, Talent Shows, etc.	\$4,900
Hot Wire tool kits for sculpting	Visual Arts/Art club	\$1,600
Timpani Cart	Music - Marching Band	\$1,700
Marimba	Band - Marching Band	\$5,216
AT	HLETICS	
Weight Training Racks	PE & Driver's Education Division	\$1,973
Storage Tub	Boys Cross Country	\$22
Underwater Speaker	Swim and Dive	\$1,540
Green hitting mats	Girls' Golf	\$1,050
2 Ipads	Girls Volleyball	\$600
Dryland Diving & supplemental equipment	Girls & Boys Diving	\$1,550
video camera	Boys Lacrosse	\$900
Archery and Climbing Equipment	Adventure Education Club & Physical Education- Adventure Ed Class	\$3,163
Climbing Device for High Ropes Course	Adventure Club and PE	\$1,200
Camcorder	Hockey	\$1,799
		\$41,327